
   

 

 

 
 

2023/24 School Year 
 

Friday, August 25, 2023…………………………………….……………………..Teachers return to school 

Monday, September 4, 2023 .......................................................... Labour Day (no classes) 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 .............................................. First day of school for students 

Friday, September 29, 2023………....National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (no classes) 

Friday, October 6, 2023 ........................................... Teacher Preparation Time (no classes) 

Monday, October 9, 2023 ...................................................... Thanksgiving Day (no classes) 

Thursday, October 19, 2023……………………Student-Parent-Teacher Conferences (evening) 

Friday, October 27, 2023…………………………….Day in Lieu of S-P-T Conferences (no classes) 

Friday, November 10, 2023...................................... Teacher Preparation Time (no classes) 

Monday, November 13, 2023 ......................... Remembrance Day Observance (no classes) 

Friday, December 22, 2023 ............................... Last day of classes before Christmas break 

Monday, January 8, 2024 ............................................................................. Classes resume  

January 24-30, 2024………………………………………………….………Semester 1 High School Exams 

Tuesday, January 31, 2024 ....................................... Teacher Preparation Time (no classes) 

Thursday, February 1, 2023 ............................................................. First Day of Semester 2 

Friday, February 16, 2024 ...................................... Last day of classes before Winter break 

Monday, February 26, 2024 ......................................................................... Classes resume 

Friday, March 8, 2024…………………………………………..………..Day in Lieu of S-P-T Conferences 

Monday, March 11, 2024 ............................ Teacher PD and Preparation Time (no classes) 

Thursday, March 14, 2024……………………….Student-Parent-Teacher Conferences (evening) 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 ...................................... Last day of classes before Easter break 

Monday, April 8, 2024 .................................................................................. Classes resume 

Monday, April 22, 2024 ............................................ Teacher Preparation Time (no classes) 

Friday, May 10, 2024................................... Teacher PD and Preparation Time (no classes) 

Monday, May 20, 2024 .................................................................. Victoria Day (no classes) 

Monday, June 3, 2024 .............................................. Teacher Preparation Time (no classes) 

Friday, June 14, 2024 .................................................... High School Graduation Ceremony 

June 20 & 24-27, 2024………………………………………………………Semester 2 High School Exams 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 ......................................................... Last day of class for students 

Friday, June 28, 2024 .......................................................... Last day of school for Teachers 


